
Ergebnis Stutfohlen Dressurbetont

Rang

Abstammung
Besitzer
Züchter Type Bewegung Körperbau/3 Gesamteindruck Zusatznote

Gesamt
KNR

1
Dynamic Dream
Sezuan

25.03.2023
Moormann-Hanke GbR
Moormann-Hanke GbR

10

9

10

10

10

30

9.5

10

9

10

10

10

0

97.5

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Stutfohlen     
Schwarzbrau
Hannoverane

304

30 30

10

10 27.5(

2
For Gold
Florencio I

21.05.2023
Rudolf Wehr
Rudolf Wehr

10

9.5

9.5

9

9

27

9.5

9.5

9.5

9.5

9

9

0

94

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Stutfohlen     
Fuchs             
DSP 

264

29 27.5

9

9 28.5(

3
Bonds
De Niro

18.04.2023
Jürgen Helm
Jürgen Helm

9

9.5

9

9

9

26.5

8.5

9

9

10

10

10

0

92.83

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Stutfohlen     
Fuchs             
Hannoverane

295

27 30

8.5

8.83 27(

4
Follow Him´s Schönweide
Diamond Hit

05.05.2023
Hermann Josef Steenk
Hermann Josef Steenk

9

8.5

9

9.5

8.5

27.5

9

9

9

10

10

10

0

92.67

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Stutfohlen     
Dunkelbraun 
Westfälische

280

27 30

9.5

9.17 26.5(

5
Segantini
Franziskus

26.03.2023
Bernd  Hickert
Bernd  Hickert

10

8.5

9

9.5

9

27.5

9.5

9

8.5

9.5

9.5

9.5

0

92.17

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Stutfohlen     
Dunkelbraun 
Hannoverane

303

28 28.5

9

9.17 26.5(

5
Dynamic Dream
Don Kennedy

25.05.2023
Philipp Welsing
Philipp Welsing

9.5

9

9.5

9

9

27.5

9

9

9

9.5

9

9.5

0

92.17

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Stutfohlen     
Schwarzbrau
Westfälische

260

28 28

9.5

9.17 27(

7
Bonds
Stalypso

10.05.2023
ZG Scherwitzki-Wilhe
ZG Scherwitzki-Wilhe

9.5

8.5

9

9

9

27

9

9

8.5

9.5

10

10

0

92

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Stutfohlen     
Braun             
Oldenburger

275

27.5 29.5

9

9 26(

8
Franklin
Fürst Romancier

02.05.2023
Steffen Jahn  Gestüt
Steffen Jahn  Gestüt

10

8.5

10

9

9

27

8.5

9.5

8.5

9

9

9

0

91

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Stutfohlen     
Rappe             
DSP 

281

29.5 27

9

9 25.5(

9
Spökenkieker
Don Index

12.02.2023
Marcus Voss Gestüt L
Marcus Voss Gestüt L

9.5

8.5

9

9.5

9

27.5

8.5

9.5

8.5

9

9.5

9

0

90.17

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Stutfohlen     
Braun             
Hannoverane

311

28 27.5

9

9.17 25.5(

10
Fynch Hatton
De Niro

16.05.2023
Chris-Florian Witte
Frank Moormann

9.5

9

9

9

9

27

8.5

10

9

8

8.5

8.5

0

89

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Stutfohlen     
Dunkelfuchs  
Hannoverane

271

28.5 25

9

9 26.5(
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Rang

Abstammung
Besitzer
Züchter Type Bewegung Körperbau/3 Gesamteindruck Zusatznote

Gesamt
KNR

11
Va Bene
Floriscount

28.05.2023
Bernd Nordmann
Bernd Nordmann

9

9

9

9

9

26.5

8.5

9

9

8.5

9

9

0

88.83

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Stutfohlen     
Fuchs             
Hannoverane

258

27 26.5

8.5

8.83 26.5(

12
Flashbang
Bonds

12.02.2023
Hermann Reckmann
Hermann Reckmann

9

9

9

9.5

9

27

9

8.5

8.5

9

9

8.5

0

88.5

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Stutfohlen     
Dunkelfuchs  
Westfälische

310

26.5 26.5

8.5

9 26.5(

13
Franziskus
Rock Forever I

29.04.2023
Hermann Rosenbaum
Hermann Rosenbaum

10

8.5

9

9

9

26.5

8.5

10

8.5

8.5

8.5

8

0

88.33

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Stutfohlen     
Braun             
Westfälische

284

29 25

8.5

8.83 25.5(

14
Dynamic Dream
Fleurop

17.03.2023
Ville Palomäki
Frank Haake

9

8.5

9

8.5

8.5

26

8.5

9

8.5

9

9

9

0

88.17

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Stutfohlen     
Fuchs             
Westfälische

305

27 27

9

8.67 25.5(

15
San to Alati
Dressage Royal

09.05.2023
Jan Crome-Sperling L
Jan Crome-Sperling L

9

9

8.5

9

9

26.5

8.5

9

8.5

8.5

9

9

0

87.83

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Stutfohlen     
Fuchs             
Hannoverane

276

26.5 26.5

8.5

8.83 26(

16
Extra Gold
Vivaldi

06.04.2023
ZGRhenania Pferde un
ZGRhenania Pferde un

8.5

9

8.5

8.5

9

26

8.5

9

8.5

9

9

9

0

87.67

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Stutfohlen     
Fuchs             
Rheinisches 

300

26 27

8.5

8.67 26(

16
Benicio
Sir Heinrich

21.05.2023
Brigitte Weeke-Therl
Brigitte Weeke-Therl

8.5

8.5

9

9

8.5

26

8.5

9

9

9

9

8.5

0

87.67

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Stutfohlen     
Fuchs             
Westfälische

263

26.5 26.5

8.5

8.67 26(

18
Sir Donnerhall I
De Niro

02.06.2023
Erika Wesseln
Erika Wesseln

9

7.5

9.5

8

8.5

25.5

8

9.5

9

8.5

8.5

9

0

87

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Stutfohlen     
Fuchs             
Oldenburger

255

28 26

9

8.5 24.5(

18
Dark Dressed Man
Love and Jump

25.04.2023
Heinz-Dieter Blumhof
Heinz-Dieter Blumhof

9

9

9

8.5

8.5

25.5

8

9

8.5

8.5

9

8.5

0

87

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Stutfohlen     
Schwarzbrau
Oldenburger

286

27 26

8.5

8.5 25.5(

20
Forte per me
Bordeaux

08.04.2023
Georg Pries
Georg Pries

9

8.5

9

8.5

8.5

25.5

8.5

8.5

8

9

9

8.5

0

86.5

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Stutfohlen     
Dunkelfuchs  
Westfälische

299

26.5 26.5

8.5

8.5 25(

21
Santos
Ampere

30.04.2023
Zuchthof Moormann
Zuchthof Moormann

9

8.5

9

8.5

8.5

25.5

8.5

8.5

8

8.5

9

8.5

0

86

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Stutfohlen     
Dunkelbraun 
Hannoverane

283

26.5 26

8.5

8.5 25(
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Rang

Abstammung
Besitzer
Züchter Type Bewegung Körperbau/3 Gesamteindruck Zusatznote

Gesamt
KNR

22
Franco Nero
Don Index

04.04.2023
Margit Wilmering
Margit Wilmering

9

8

9

9

8.5

26

8.5

9

8

8.5

8.5

8.5

0

85.67

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Stutfohlen     
Braun             
Hannoverane

301

27 25.5

8.5

8.67 24.5(

22
Ferguson
Bernay

19.05.2023
Ellen Kurz
Ellen Kurz

9

8

10

8.5

8.5

26

8

9

8.5

8

8

8.5

0

85.67

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Stutfohlen     
Fuchs             
Oldenburger

266

28 24.5

9

8.67 24.5(

24
Escolar
Apollon

24.04.2023
Frederik Vekens
Frederik Vekens

8.5

9

8.5

8.5

8.5

25

8.5

8

8.5

8.5

9

8.5

0

85.33

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Stutfohlen     
Braun             
German 

289

25 26

8

8.33 26(

25
Va Bene
Qaside MD

30.03.2023
Dr. Philine Dobberth
Dr. Philine Dobberth

8.5

8.5

8.5

8.5

9

26

8.5

9

8

8.5

8.5

8.5

0

85.17

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Stutfohlen     
Fuchsisabell 
DSP 

302

26 25.5

8.5

8.67 25(

25
Sandro Hit
Lord Loxley I

21.05.2023
Helmut Ewenz Gut Bir
Helmut Ewenz Gut Bir

8.5

8.5

8.5

8.5

9

26

8

8.5

8.5

8.5

9

8.5

0

85.17

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Stutfohlen     
Dunkelbraun 
Oldenburger

262

25.5 26

8.5

8.67 25(

27
Escolar
Fürstenball

19.04.2023
Susanne Scharf-Krüge
Susanne Scharf-Krüge

9

8

8

8.5

9

25.5

8.5

8.5

8

9

9

8.5

0

85

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Stutfohlen     
Braun             
Westfälische

293

25.5 26.5

8

8.5 24.5(

27
Total McLaren
Franziskus

28.05.2023
Daniel Klesper
Daniel Klesper

8.5

8.5

8.5

8.5

8.5

25.5

8.5

9

8.5

8

8.5

8.5

0

85

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Stutfohlen     
Rappe             
Westfälische

257

26 25

8.5

8.5 25.5(

27
Dynamic Dream
Bretton Woods

07.05.2023
Karl Cramer
Karl Cramer

8.5

8.5

9

8.5

8.5

25.5

8

8.5

8.5

8.5

8.5

8.5

0

85

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Stutfohlen     
Braun             
Westfälische

277

26 25.5

8.5

8.5 25(

27
Ibiza Dream
Likoto xx

05.05.2023
Kirsten Brinker
Kirsten Brinker

8

8.5

8.5

8

8

24

8

8

8

9.5

9.5

9

0

85

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Stutfohlen     
Fuchs             
Hannoverane

278

24.5 28

8

8 24.5(

31
Toto Jr
Escolar

18.04.2023
Rhenania Pferde GmbH
Rhenania Pferde GmbH

9

8.5

8.5

9

9

26.5

8

8.5

8

8.5

8.5

8.5

0

84.83

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Stutfohlen     
Braun             
Rheinisches 

294

26 25.5

8.5

8.83 24.5(

32
Vision
De Niro Gold

01.06.2023
Heike Lamché
Heike Lamché

8.5

8

8

8

8

24.5

8

8.5

8.5

9

9

9

0

84.67

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Stutfohlen     
Dunkelfuchs  
Westfälische

256

25 27

8.5

8.17 24.5(
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Rang

Abstammung
Besitzer
Züchter Type Bewegung Körperbau/3 Gesamteindruck Zusatznote

Gesamt
KNR

32
Dynamic Dream
Fahrenheit

05.05.2023
Charlotte Hentemann
Charlotte Hentemann

9

8.5

8.5

9

8.5

26

8.5

8.5

8

8.5

8.5

8

0

84.67

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Stutfohlen     
Braun             
Oldenburger

279

26 25

8.5

8.67 25(

34
Benicio
Spörcken

13.03.2023
Claudia Leuer Leuer 
Claudia Leuer Leuer 

9

8

8.5

9

8

25.5

8

9

8

8.5

8.5

8

0

84

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Stutfohlen     
Braun             
Hannoverane

307

26.5 25

8.5

8.5 24(

35
V-Plus
Secret

23.04.2023
Stefan Kallass
Stefan Kallass

9

8.5

8.5

8.5

9

26

8

8.5

8.5

8

8

8

0

83.67

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Stutfohlen     
Rappe             
Hannoverane

291

26 24

8.5

8.67 25(

35
Felissimo
Damon Hill

05.06.2023
Lars Schulze Wierlin
Lars Schulze Wierlin

8.5

8

8.5

8.5

8

24.5

8

8.5

8

8.5

9

8.5

0

83.67

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Stutfohlen     
Braun             
Westfälische

254

25.5 26

8

8.17 24(

37
Escamillo
Fürstenball

14.03.2023
Heinz-Wilhelm Kesten
Heinz-Wilhelm Kesten

9

8.5

8.5

8.5

8.5

25

7.5

8.5

8.5

7.5

8

8

0

82.33

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Stutfohlen     
Fuchs             
Westfälische

306

26 23.5

8

8.33 24.5(

38
Zoom
Riccio

24.04.2023
Kirsten  Lindenberg
Kirsten  Lindenberg

8

8.5

8.5

8.5

8.5

25

8

8.5

8

8

8

7.5

0

81.33

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Stutfohlen     
Braun             
Westfälische

287

25 23.5

8

8.33 24.5(

39
Finest Hour
Fidertanz

16.05.2023
Ellen Kurz
Ellen Kurz

8.5

8.5

8

8

8

24

7.5

8.5

8.5

8

7.5

7.5

0

80.5

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Stutfohlen     
Braun             
Oldenburger

269

25 23

8

8 24.5(

40
Quelle Couleur
Quasi Gold MD

15.04.2023
Eileen Fischer
Eileen Fischer

8

8

8

8.5

8.5

25

7.5

8

7.5

7.5

8

7.5

0

78.33

) / 3 =

A:
Z:

Stutfohlen     
Braunisabell 
DSP 

297

24 23

8

8.33 23(
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